Integra® Pneumatically
Operated Diaphragm Valves
with Position Indication Option
1⁄2", 2-way and adjustable bypass,
normally closed, pneumatic designs
REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS
—
For models:

INTEGRA PNEUMATICALLY OPERATED DIAPHRAGM VALVES WITH POSITION INDICATION OPTION
4 P/N 1030-208   |   Rev. E 09/17   |   Entegris, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Repair parts kit part number 202-152
(See part numbers listed below.)*
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
P1 Nut 1
P2 O-ring (pistons) 2
P3 Pneumatic
diaphragm
1
P4 Snap-ring 1
P5 Washer 1
P6 Diaphragm/
retainer assembly
1
P7 Spring 1
P13 Red indicator
subassembly
1
P14 Plug 2
*�202-57-01, 202-60-SO-01, 202-58-01,
202-66-SI-01, 202-59-01, 202-66-SO-01,
202-60-01, 202-128-01, 202-66-01,
202-129-01, 202-60-SI-01
Repair tool kit part number 213-103
ITEM DESCRIPTION
T1 Outer cap wrench
T2 Diaphragm Preload tool